PRSRT STD

Q

| ECRWSS
: ‘ U.S. POSTAGE
PAID
T EPORTFOLIO EDDM RETAIL
FINE PROPERT ES
QWY | LuxuRy Howes
KELLER WILLIAMS® REALTY Local Postal
199 S. Los Robles Ave Suite 130
PASADENA, CA 9101 Customer

In Escrow For Sale

Proud Sponsor

N NINAKIRKENDALL — SARIMO

REAL ESTATE SCHOOLS v S s
626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com FOUNDATION ‘ e
www.homesbynina.com Inspiring Excellence. 2220 Homet Rd 900 Winston Ave
DRE#01245547 www.2220homet.com www.900winstonave.com

San Marino If you are interested in selling, and want to learn
Pasadena more about how to take your property tax base

South Pasadena with you, contact Nina today!.




403 Winthrop Rd
2848 Woodlawn Ave
2275 Sherwood Rd
2450 Cumberland Rd
2930 Monterey Rd
460 Winthrop Rd
1723 Euston Rd

935 Huntington Dr
2000 Lombardy Rd
935 Rosalind Rd

REAL ESTATE

5
N|K NINA KIRKENDALL

626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com
www.homesbynina.com

San Marino

First Quarter

Homes Sold Report
January 1 - March 31, 2023

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is
not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size,
or other information. Data obtained from public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805

Bed

CUTUNTWWPhWWWW

VOO WWWWNN W

Sq Ft

2,018
1,933
1,968
2,238
2,447
2,410
3,990
4,176
5,899
7,607

Lot Size

5,013
8,860
10,147
8,476
10,750
9,462
15,224
20,127
32,158
33,673

1924
1949
1937
1929
1927
1960
1978
1959
1990
2014

List Price

$1,600,000
$1,824,000
$1,680,000
$2,099,000
$2,100,000
$2,300,000
$2,900,000
$3,695,000
$5,998,000
$9,980,000

Sale Price

$1,500,000
$1,800,000
$1,930,000
$2,018,000
$2,250,000
$2,520,000
$3,200,000
$3,398,000
$6,318,000
$9,600,000

$743
$931
$981
$902
$919
$1,046
$802
$814
$1,071
$1,262



