



626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com www.homesbynina.com DRE#01245547



199 S. Los Robles Ave Suite 130 PASADENA, CA 91101

Proud Sponsor

SAN
MARINO
SCHOOLS
FOUNDATION
Inspiring Excellence.

Local Postal

Customer



2220 Homet Rd www.2220homet.com



PRSRT STD ECRWSS U.S. POSTAGE PAID EDDM RETAIL

900 Winston Ave www.900winstonave.com

San Marino Pasadena South Pasadena



If you are interested in selling, and want to learn more about how to take your property tax base with you, contact Nina today!.





626.676.6260 | nina@homesbynina.com w w w . h o m e s b y n i n a . c o m

San Marino

First Quarter Homes Sold Report nuary 1 - March 31, 2023

"Each office independently owned and operated. If your property is listed with another Broker, this is not a solicitation. Keller Williams Realty does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size, or other information. Data obtained from public records or other sources. KW - DRE#01444805

Address	Bed	Bath	Sq Ft	Lot Size	Yr Blt	List Price	Sale Price	\$/sq ft
403 Winthrop Rd	3	3	2,018	5,013	1924	\$1,600,000	\$1,500,000	\$743
2848 Woodlawn Ave	3	2	1,933	8,860	1949	\$1,824,000	\$1,800,000	\$931
2275 Sherwood Rd	3	2	1,968	10,147	1937	\$1,680,000	\$1,930,000	\$981
2450 Cumberland Rd	3	3	2,238	8,476	1929	\$2,099,000	\$2,018,000	\$902
2930 Monterey Rd	4	3	2,447	10,750	1927	\$2,100,000	\$2,250,000	\$919
460 Winthrop Rd	3	3	2,410	9,462	1960	\$2,300,000	\$2,520,000	\$1,046
1723 Euston Rd	3	3	3,990	15,224	1978	\$2,900,000	\$3,200,000	\$802
935 Huntington Dr	5	6	4,176	20,127	1959	\$3,695,000	\$3,398,000	\$814
2000 Lombardy Rd	5	6	5,899	32,158	1990	\$5,998,000	\$6,318,000	\$1,071
935 Rosalind Rd	8	9	7,607	33,673	2014	\$9,980,000	\$9,600,000	\$1,262